�
Power entry modules without line filter 6010-K
Appliance Inlet
IEC Appliance Connector with Line Switch C14, 70°C
C14
70° C
Description
-	Panel Mount:

R <2
"X"
Dimension "X" please ref. to table order code
�
Power entry modules without line filter 6010-K
Appliance Inlet
Variants
Order Code Description Order Number
6010-K--7770-A-4256 6010-K, IEC Power Entry Module C14, 70°C, version: I, L: blade terminal (2,8x0,8mm), N: blade terminal (2,8x0,8mm), ground:
blade terminal (2,8x0,8mm), fuseholder: without terminal, color: jet black; RAL9005, design: snap-in (x=panel thickness), dimen-
sion X: 25, features: not used, bipolar switch, 4,8mm blade terminal, rocker red illuminated
4304.6045
6010-K--9990-A-4154 6010-K, IEC Power Entry Module C14, 70°C, version: I, L: blade terminal (6,3x0,8mm), N: blade terminal (6,3x0,8mm), ground:
blade terminal (6,3x0,8mm), fuseholder: without terminal, color: jet black; RAL9005, design: snap-in (x=panel thickness), dimen-
sion X: 15, features: not used, bipolar switch, 4,8mm blade terminal, black rocker
4304.6046
6010-K--9990-A-4254 6010-K, IEC Power Entry Module C14, 70°C, version: I, L: blade terminal (6,3x0,8mm), N: blade terminal (6,3x0,8mm), ground:
blade terminal (6,3x0,8mm), fuseholder: without terminal, color: jet black; RAL9005, design: snap-in (x=panel thickness), dimen-
sion X: 25, features: not used, bipolar switch, 4,8mm blade terminal, black rocker
4304.6047
6010-K--999-A-4254 6010-K, IEC Power Entry Module C14, 70°C, version: I, L: blade terminal (6,3x0,8mm), N: blade terminal (6,3x0,8mm), ground:
blade terminal (6,3x0,8mm), fuseholder: without terminal, color: jet black; RAL9005, design: snap-in (x=panel thickness), dimen-
sion X: 25, features: not used, bipolar switch, 4,8mm blade terminal, black rocker
4304.6048
The listet variants should be available from stock Other versions on request